
!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

Th
ou

ba
l R

ive
r

Laini Lok

IRI
L R

IVE
R

Ch
am

mu
 Tu

rel

Tuy
un

gb
i Tu

rel

NH
-20

2

NH
-10

2A

44/8

44/5

44/6

44/4

44/1

44/9

44/7

44/3
44/2

44/29

44/12

44/50

44/44
44/43

44/34

44/22

44/64

44/59

44/56

44/4944/47

44/52
44/55

44/48

44/46

44/37

44/41
44/40

44/31

44/35

44/30

44/24

44/68

44/23

44/18

44/11

44/67
44/66

44/65

44/63

44/62
44/61

44/60

44/58

44/57

44/54

44/53

44/51

44/36

44/33

44/32

44/28

44/27

44/26

44/25

44/21
44/20

44/19

44/17

44/1644/15

44/14

44/13

44/10

44-Ukhrul

45-Chingai

43-Phungyar

47-Karong

46-Saikul

8-Lamlai

44/2

44/54

44/19

44/58

44/53

44/59

44/51

44/20

44/28

44/56

44/66

44/34

44/67

44/61

44/3

44/18

44/26

44/65

44/68

44/16

44/57

44/24

44/60

44/50

44/63

44/5

44/62

44/22

44/52

44/13

44/27

44/6

44/4 44/30

44/15 44/33

44/47

44/23

44/17

44/32

44/64

44/48

44/30

44/10

44/1

44/14

44/31

44/36

44/12

44/42

44/21

44/49

44/45

44/44
44/25

44/35

44/43

44/55

44/46

44/37
44/41

44/4244/45
44/3944/3844/4044/3944/38

AC MAP
(44-Ukhrul AC )

µ

Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing 

Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur

0 7.5 153.75
Kilometers

UKHRUL

CHANDEL

TAMENGLONG

CHURACHANDPUR

SENAPATI

KANGPOKPI

THOUBALBISHNUPUR

IMPHAL WEST
IMPHAL EAST

JIRIBAM

MANIPUR

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

Laini Lok

NH
-10

2A NH
-20

2

44/44
44/43

44/49

44/47

44/46

44/37

44/41

44/40

44/35

44/42

44/45

44/3944/38

44/36

44/3244/32

44/36

44/42

44/45

44/49

44/44

44/35

44/43

44/47

44/46

44/37

44/41

44/30

44/40

44/39

44/60

44/38

44/57

Poll. No Poll. Name
44/1 Leisan Govt. High School
44/2 Sanakeithel Govt. High School(N/W)
44/3 Sanakeithel Govt. High School(S/W)
44/4 Mollen Kamsei Primary School
44/5 Mullam Govt. Aided Primary School
44/6 Molnom Primary School
44/7 Zelengbung Primary School
44/8 New Canan Primary School
44/9 Muirei Primary School
44/10 Mongkot Chepu Govt. High School
44/11 Litan Sareikhong Primary School
44/12 Shangkai Primary School
44/13 T.M. Kasom Primary School
44/14 Yaolen Primary School
44/15 Tushen Govt. High School (N/W)
44/16 Tushen Govt. High School (S/W)
44/17 Tushen Chahong Primary School
44/18 Lambui Govt. Jr. High School
44/19 Shokvao Worrintang Primary School
44/20 Shangshak Govt.  High School (N/W)
44/21 Shangshak Govt. High School (S/W)
44/22 Shangshak Govt. High School (C/W)
44/23 Lungshang Primary School
44/24 Shangzing Primary School
44/25 Seikhor Govt. High School
44/26 Pharung Shimtang Primary School
44/27 Lamlang Gate Upper Primary School
44/28 Nungou Primary School
44/29 Ilongshim Community Hall
44/30 Hungpung Dungrei Aided J/B School (C/W)
44/31 Hungpung Dungrei Aided J/B School (S/W)
44/32 Hamleikhong Community Hall
44/33 Hungpung Kaziphung Govt. High School (N/W)
44/34 Hungpung Kaziphung Govt. High School (S/W)

Poll. No Poll. Name
44/35 Ukhrul Model High School (N/W)
44/36 Ukhrul Model High School (E/W)
44/37 Ukhrul Model High School (S/W)
44/38 Ukhrul Higher Secondary School (N/W)
44/39 Ukhrul Higher Secondary School (E/W)
44/40 Greenland Primary School
44/41 Rayotang Community Hall
44/42 Seipet Ramlung Community Hall
44/43 Community Hall
44/44 Community Hall Phungreitang West
44/45 V.P.H. Primary School(South Wing)
44/46 V.P.H. Primary School(North Wing)
44/47 K.K. Leishi Phanit Junior High School
44/48 Pettrigrew College
44/49 Ngachonmi Fund Primary School
44/50 Khangkhui Khullen Primary School
44/51 Khangkhui Khunou Primary School
44/52 Nungshong Khullen Primary School
44/53 Mapum Govt. High School
44/54 Chingsui Govt. High School
44/55 Ronshak Primary School
44/56 Sahamphung Community Hall
44/57 Choithar Govt. High School
44/58 Pushing Govt. High School
44/59 Shiroi Govt. High School
44/60 Langdang Primary School
44/61 Lunghar Primary School (N/W)
44/62 Lunghar Primary School (S/W)
44/63 Khamasom Khullen High School
44/64 Khamasom Wallely Anganwadi Centre
44/65 Khamasom Phungthar Primary School
44/66 Sihai Khunou Primary School
44/67 Sihai Khullen Primary School
44/68 Khayang Primary School

Legend
!. Polling Stations

River
National Highway

44-Ukhrul AC Boundary

Other Roads
AC Boundary

Part Boundary


