



(44-Ukhrul AC)



0 3.75 7.5 15 Kilometers

Legend

Polling Stations

--- River

National Highway

Other Roads

AC Boundary

44-Ukhrul AC Boundary

Part Boundary

Poll. No	Poll. Name
44/1	Leisan Govt. High School
44/2	Sanakeithel Govt. High School(N/W)
44/3	Sanakeithel Govt. High School(S/W)
44/4	Mollen Kamsei Primary School
44/5	Mullam Govt. Aided Primary School
44/6	Molnom Primary School
44/7	Zelengbung Primary School
44/8	New Canan Primary School
44/9	Muirei Primary School
44/10	Mongkot Chepu Govt. High School
44/11	Litan Sareikhong Primary School
44/12	Shangkai Primary School
44/13	T.M. Kasom Primary School
44/14	Yaolen Primary School
44/15	Tushen Govt. High School (N/W)
44/16	Tushen Govt. High School (S/W)
44/17	Tushen Chahong Primary School
44/18	Lambui Govt. Jr. High School
44/19	Shokvao Worrintang Primary School
44/20	Shangshak Govt. High School (N/W)
44/21	Shangshak Govt. High School (S/W)
44/22	Shangshak Govt. High School (C/W)
44/23	Lungshang Primary School
44/24	Shangzing Primary School
44/25	Seikhor Govt. High School
44/26	Pharung Shimtang Primary School
44/27	Lamlang Gate Upper Primary School
44/28	Nungou Primary School
44/29	Ilongshim Community Hall
44/30	Hungpung Dungrei Aided J/B School (C/W)
44/31	Hungpung Dungrei Aided J/B School (S/W)
44/32	Hamleikhong Community Hall
44/33	Hungpung Kaziphung Govt. High School (N/W)
44/34	Hungpung Kaziphung Govt. High School (S/W)

Poll. No	Poll. Name
44/35	Ukhrul Model High School (N/W)
14/36	Ukhrul Model High School (E/W)
44/37	Ukhrul Model High School (S/W)
44/38	Ukhrul Higher Secondary School (N/W
44/39	Ukhrul Higher Secondary School (E/W)
44/40	Greenland Primary School
44/41	Rayotang Community Hall
44/42	Seipet Ramlung Community Hall
44/43	Community Hall
44/44	Community Hall Phungreitang West
44/45	V.P.H. Primary School(South Wing)
44/46	V.P.H. Primary School(North Wing)
44/47	K.K. Leishi Phanit Junior High School
44/48	Pettrigrew College
44/49	Ngachonmi Fund Primary School
44/50	Khangkhui Khullen Primary School
44/51	Khangkhui Khunou Primary School
44/52	Nungshong Khullen Primary School
44/53	Mapum Govt. High School
44/54	Chingsui Govt. High School
44/55	Ronshak Primary School
44/56	Sahamphung Community Hall
44/57	Choithar Govt. High School
44/58	Pushing Govt. High School
44/59	Shiroi Govt. High School
44/60	Langdang Primary School
44/61	Lunghar Primary School (N/W)
44/62	Lunghar Primary School (S/W)
44/63	Khamasom Khullen High School
44/64	Khamasom Wallely Anganwadi Centre
44/65	Khamasom Phungthar Primary School
44/66	Sihai Khunou Primary School
44/67	Sihai Khullen Primary School
14/68	Khayang Primary School



Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur